European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

Futurity ANC (Breeders” Show) H

Top 5 1.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 7.00

Top 5 3.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 3.00

ECAHDO
Aachen,
Germany
21 Sep 2017, Filly
Foals
Position Horse Score Detail
Top5 Name: FM MARCY ) HM. G.P. O.S.
Colour: Bay
Owner: Mrs Mieke 5.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 8.00
Sans 8.00 3.00 4.00 500 800 4.00
1.00 4.00 8.00 800 3.00 7.00
3.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 3.00
400 800 200 1.00 4.00 5.00
Top>  Name: PEARL EDEN 0 H.M. G.P. 0.S. D.M. R.W. Publ
K.A.
Colour: Bay 500 1.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 8.00
Owner: KNOCKE 8.00 3.00 4.00 500 800 4.00
ARABIANS 1.00 4.00 8.00 800 3.00 7.00
3.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 3.00
400 800 200 1.00 4.00 5.00
Top>  Name: SHEIKA 0 H.M. G.P. O.S. D.M. R.W. Publ
Colour: Grey
owner: MR. HANS 5.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 8.00
VERROELS 8.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 800 4.00
1.00 4.00 8.00 800 3.00 7.00
3.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 3.00
4.00 800 200 1.00 4.00 5.00
Top>  Name: EOS 0 H.M. G.P. O.S. D.M. R.W. Publ
ADORABLE
Colour: Bay 5.00 1.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 8.00
Owner: EOS 8.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 800 4.00
ARABIANS -

Top 5 4.00 8.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 5.00



Top5 Name: TZ LOUIZAH o
Colour: Grey
Owner: AZNAG Z
&TOSSEYN T

- Name: SERYNA 0
Colour: Black
Owner: Mrs
CAROLINE
HINDRYCKX

- Name: WALEYAH 0o

H.M. .P.
Colour: Bay
Oowner: HUSTED 5.00 1.00 5.00

ARABIANS 8.00 3.00 4.00 5.00 800 4.00

1.00 4.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 7.00
3.00 5.00 1.00 4.00 1.00 3.00
400 8.00 2.00 1.00 4.00 5.00

- Name: CHARISMA 0 No detailed scorecard available
PALAZZOTTO
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: ABHAA
ARABIANS

Judges

H.M. 11 Hendrik Mens, BE
G.P. i1 Gerard Paty, CA
0.S. .= Olivia Strauch, UY
D.M. = Dawn Martin, AE
R.W. @ Rebecca Wenden, AU
Publ - Public Vote -,
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